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Bus timetables

We're providing free travel to and from Open Day.

Seats are limited: from 1 July - 23 August, you
can register for your free travel online at:
www.openday.ac.nz

Need help? Call us on 0800 61 62 63

Free travel from Auckland
Domestic Airport

Free buses in Auckland

Our four Auckland bus services can collect

you from and drop you back at many school
locations. We'll help you get from the airport to the city

and back again with free travel on SkyBus.

Note: Travel time is approximately 55 minutes.
Times may vary according to traffic conditions.
Please consider this when booking your flights.

Free regional buses

You can get one of our free buses from Kerikeri,
Whangarei, Dargaville, Hamilton, Rotorua,
Tauranga and a number of towns on the way.

© Free buses in Auckland

North Shore East Auckland

6.45am Whangaparaoa College 7.30am St Kentigern College

7.05am Orewa College 7.45am Botany College
7.45am Long Bay College Howick College

Rangitoto College Macleans College

7.55am Birkenhead College 7.50am Edgewater College
8am Westlake Boys 8am Pakuranga College
8.15am Northcote College 8.10am Tamaki College
Takapuna Grammar 3.45pm  Departure from University

3.45pm  Departure from University

West Auckland

SOU h AUCkland 7.45am Green Bay High School

7.30am Pukekohe High School

Henderson High School
7.45am James Cook High School Massey High School
Papatoetoe College 8am Avondale College
Rosehill College Liston College
Tangaroa College Mount Albert Grammar School
8.00am De La Salle College Mount Roskill Grammar School
Otahuhu College St Dominic’s College
8.10am Alfriston College 8.10am  Lynfield College

8.15am Aorere College 8.15am Kelston Boys’ High School

Manurewa College Waitakere College

McAuley College 8.25am Kelston Girls” High School

Onehunga High School 3.45pm  Departure from University

8.20am Mangere College

3.45pm  Departure from University

) Free regional buses

Kerikeri

6am

6.30am

10am

3.45pm
7.15pm

7.45pm

Kerikeri High School

Kawakawa - Bay of Islands
College

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street

Kawakawa - Bay of Islands
College

Arrive at Kerikeri High School

Whangarei

6am

6.40am

7.25am

7.55am

8.45am

3.45pm

4.20pm

4.50pm

5.35pm

6.15pm

Main Bus Terminal, Rose Street,
Whangarei

BP station opposite One Tree
Point turnoff

Wellsford (opposite Caltex
station)

Warkworth (St John’s
Ambulance carpark)

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street
Warkworth (St John’s
Ambulance carpark)

Wellsford (opposite Caltex
station)

BP station opposite One Tree
Point turnoff

Arrive at Main Bus Terminal,
Rose Street, Whangarei

Dargaville

6am

6.50am

7.25am

7.50am

9.30am

3.45pm

5.15pm

6pm

6.45pm

7.30pm

Main Bus Terminal, Rose Street,
Whangarei

Dargaville (Dargaville High)
Ruawai (opposite Ruawai
College)

Brynderwyn (Brynderwyn Tea
Rooms)

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street

Brynderwyn (Brynderwyn Tea
Rooms)

Ruawai (opposite Ruawai
College)
Dargaville (Dargaville High)

Arrive at Main Bus Terminal,
Rose Street, Whangarei

Hamilton

7am

7.45am

3.45pm

4.45pm

5pm

5.45pm

Main Bus Terminal, corner
Anglesea Street and Bryce Street

Huntly (River Haven Café)
Rangiriri (Rangiriri Hotel)

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street
Rangiriri (Rangiriri Hotel)
Huntly (River Haven Café)
Arrive at Hamilton Main Bus

Terminal, corner Anglesea Street
and Bryce Street

Rotorua

3.45pm

6.45pm

Rotorua Boys’ High School,
Pukuatua Street

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street

Arrive at Rotorua Boys’ High
School, Pukuatua Street

Tauranga

6am

6.55am

3.45pm

6.05pm

7pm

Tauranga Visitors’ Office, Willow
Street

Waihi, Intercity bus stop,
opposite Wrightsons, corner
Mueller and Seddon Streets

Arrive at the University of
Auckland

Depart from Princes Street
Waihi

Arrive at Tauranga Visitors’
Office, Willow Street



